
   

 

In the County Court at Law #2 

 

of Ector County 
State of Texas 

Honorable Judge Christopher M. Clark 
 PRE-TRIAL DOCKET CALL 

Tuesday,  January 06, 2026, at  9:00 AM 
   
Defendant  Cause Defendant Attorney  

 
 

 
 

RAMSAY, TOMMY JAMES 24-3202-CCL2  ABALOS, FELIZ 
BAIL BONDS FOR CHRIST FAIL TO ID FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE 

FALSE INFO (A) 
 Yes 

   
     
 24-3201-CCL     

EASTER, IYONNA SHAMONT 
NEAVEH 

25-1360-CCL2  BLOUNT, J. ROXANE 

AMIGO'S BONDING RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR 
TRANSPORT(A) 

 Yes 

   
WRC     
    
  

MCDADE, ANTHONY D'WAYNE 25-1650-CCL2  BLOUNT, J. ROXANE 
ASA BONDING VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER(A)  Yes 
  In Jail 
     
    
  

LIVELY, ZACHARY LOGAN 25-2514-CCL2  CHITTUM, RICK 
ASA BONDING ASSAULT CBI(FV)(A)   
   
     
 25-2513-CCL   
 25-2515-CCL   
  

ANDERSON, MARCUS TYRONE 25-1672-CCL2  CHITTUM, RICK 
PERMIAN BAIL BONDS POM <2OZ(B)   
   
     
    
  

ANDERSON, PAYTON DEAN 25-2140-CCL2  CURRY, JOHANNA 
ANDERSON, PAYTON DEAN EVADING ARREST DETENTION (A)   
   
     
 25-1651-CCL 
 

  



 
  

ARROYOS, MARCELA 
ANGELICA 

25-1726-CCL2  CURRY, JOHANNA 

ASA BONDING POM <2OZ(B)  Yes 
   
     
 25-1725-CCL   
 25-1727-CCL   
  

VALENZUELA, JUAN JESUS 25-0962-CCL2  FLETCHER, DON R 
 RECKLESS DRIVING(B)  Yes 
   
     
 21-0128-CCL2   
 23-0179-CCL   
  

VALENZUELA, JUAN JESUS 21-0128-CCL2  FLETCHER, DON R 
 RESIST ARREST/TRANSPORT (A)  Yes 
   
WRC     
 23-0179-CCL   
 25-0962-CCL2   
  

GARZA, MARISSA ACOSTA 25-2128-CCL2  Guardiola, Adrian Candelario 
PRE TRIAL BONDING SERVICE DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED(B)  Yes 
   
     
    
  

MCELHANEY, AUSTIN 25-2020-CCL2  HOLLOMAN, LACEY 
KIARRA FEILBERG DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

BAC >=0.15 
  

   
     
    
  

GIBBS, STEVEN MICHAEL 25-2114-CCL2  HOLLOMAN, LACEY 
PERMIAN BAIL BONDS DWI (B)   
   
     
    
  

COLON, MICHEL ODAIL 25-0100-CCL2  JACKSON, NICK 
PERMIAN BAIL BONDS DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE 

PLATE 
  

   
     
  

SOSA, TAVEY 25-2518-CCL2  PLUMMER, LILLY 
AMIGO'S BONDING RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR 

TRANSPORT(A) 
 Yes 

   
     
  

MATHIS, CLINT LYDELL 25-2312-CCL2  PLUMMER, LILLY 
 CRIMINAL TRESPASS (B)  Yes 
  In Jail 
     
 25-2305-CCL   



 
  

ARMSTRONG, EMILY KRISLYN 25-1156-CCL2  PORTER, TREY 
ASA BONDING UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A 

WEAPON(A) 
  

   
     
 25-1155-CCL   
  

DODSON, CHRISTOPHER 25-1930-CCL2  REYNOLDS, CAMERON D. 
ASA BONDING RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR 

TRANSPORT(A) 
  

   
     
 25-1929-CCL   
 25-1931-CCL   
  

LOPEZ, EULOGIO 25-2542-CCL2  SARABIA, DANIEL, Jr. 
CELESTE ESTRADA DWI (MB)   
   
     
    
  

CEDILLO, SEBASTIAN DANIEL 25-1938-CCL2  SARABIA, DANIEL, Jr. 
 INDECENT ASSAULT   
Open Warrant   
     
    
  

MARQUEZ, CRYSTAL MARIE 25-0140-CCL2  SARABIA, DANIEL, Jr. 
ASA BONDING RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR 

TRANSPORT (A) 
  

   
     
    
  

BRANNON, BILLY EARL 25-2484-CCL2   
ASA BONDING ASSAULT CBI(FV)(A)   
   
     
 25-2483-CCL   
  

BRODNEX, IKE ANTYON 25-2516-CCL2   
AMIGO'S BONDING CRIMINAL TRESPASS(B)   
   
     
    
  

FLORES, ALFINIO JAY 25-2300-CCL2   
 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750   
Open Warrant   
     
    
  

GARZA, AUDREY ABIGAIL 25-2464-CCL2   
ATTY: M. SCOTT LAYH POSS CS PG 3 < 28G(A)   
   
     
 25-2463-CCL 
 

  



 
  

GASTON, ALEX JASE 25-2486-CCL2   
ASA BONDING RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR 

TRANSPORT(A) 
  

   
     
    
  

HERNANDEZ, HERNAN 25-2546-CCL2   
AMIGO'S BONDING DWI 2ND(A)   
   
WRC     
    
  

ORTEGA, EVAIN MATTHEW 25-2524-CCL2   
AMIGO'S BONDING CRIMINAL TRESPASS(B)   
   
     
    
  

SANCHEZ, ALONSO V 25-2530-CCL2   
ASA BONDING THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 (B)   
   
     
    
  

SOTO, UBER 25-2544-CCL2   
AMIGO'S BONDING DWI(B)   
   
     
  

TOLLISON, JESSE CLYDE 25-2550-CCL2   
PERMIAN BAIL BONDS DRIVING W/LIC INV/SUSP/W/O FIN 

RES (MB) 
  

   
     
  

WARREN, DEVINA NATASHA 25-1410-CCL2   
BUDDY BAIL BONDS CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 

>=$100<$750(B) 
  

   
     
 25-1411-CCL   
  

LAUTERBACH, ZAKREY C 22-3110-CCL2   
ATTY: TONY CHAVEZ EVADING ARREST DETENTION(A)   
Open Warrant   
     
 22-2631-CCL   
 22-2632-CCL2   
 22-3109-CCL   
  

LAUTERBACH, ZAKREY C 22-2632-CCL2   
ATTY: TONY CHAVEZ POSS MARIJUANA <2OZ (B)   
; ; Open Warrant   
     
 22-2631-CCL   
 22-3109-CCL   
 22-3110-CCL2   



 
  

HIGH, WESLEY MADISON, III 24-0346-CCL2   
 ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY 

FAMILY MEMBER 
  

   
WRC     
    
  

MEIERHOFF, RAMON GUIEAN 25-0318-CCL2   
ASA BONDING DUTY ON STRIKING UNATTENDED 

VEHICLE(B) 
  

   
     
    
  

GARCIA, JACOB CANDIA 25-1518-CCL2   
 DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE 

PLATE(B) 
  

  In Jail 
     
 25-1517-CCL   
  

SERAFIN, JULIAN IGNACIO 25-0548-CCL2   
ASA BONDING ACCIDENT INVOLVING DAMAGE 

TO VEHICLE>=$200(B) 
  

   
     
 25-0547-CCL   
  

MAHER, CYNTHIA MARIE 25-2656-CCL2   
 VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER 

(A) 
  

  In Jail 
     
    
  

PENNYWELL, CAMERON 
LEMAN 

25-1302-CCL2   

NORMA'S BAIL BOND SERVICE ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ (FV)   
   
     
    
  


